-CH \$115

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Peoples National Bank		103/03/2004	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Peoples Bank	
Street Address:	35 South Plaza	
City:	Paris	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75460	
Entity Type:	State Banking Association: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76501464	AZTEC ACCOUNT
Serial Number:	76504169	AZTEC ADVANCE CHECKING
Serial Number:	76504170	AZTEC CARD
Serial Number:	78340499	AZTEC FINANCIAL CARD

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)221-2111

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7132211352

Email: ben.tobor@bracepatt.com

Correspondent Name: Ben D. Tobor Address Line 1: P.O. Box 61389

Address Line 2: (66725) Bracewell & Patterson, L.L.P.
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77208-1389

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 66725.006 789

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Paul Lilly

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0290

900007581

Total Attachments: 1 source=Peoples#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0291



THE STATE OF TEXAS TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF BANKING

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

The undersigned, as the Director of Corporate Activities, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Conversion of

Peoples National Bank

Paris, Texas a National Banking Association into

Peoples Bank

Paris, Texas a Texas State Banking Association Charter Number 3145-19

have been received in this office and are found to conform to law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, acting for the Banking Commissioner, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Banking Commissioner by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Conversion.

Issuance of this Certificate of Conversion does not authorize the use of a corporate name in this state in violation of the rights of another under the federal Trademark Act of 1946, the Texas trademark law, the Assumed Business or Professional Name Act, or the common law.

Effective:

March 3, 2004

HEROPE

RECORDED: 04/28/2004

Lynda Drake, Director of Corporate Activities

TRADEMARK REEL: 002838 FRAME: 0292